
Item

1
Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance fand 
taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications 
and addenda

2
Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance fand 
taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications 
and addenda

3
Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and 
taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications 
and addenda

4
Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and 
taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications 
and addenda

400 3rd St. SE, Suite 309

Canton, OH  44702
(330) 451-2042

thrasher@thethrashergroup.com

www.thethrashergroup.com

TOTAL BASE BID

TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE #1 $137,450.00 $219,600.00 $229,918.00

Paul
Description

G&M Setterlin

MORGAN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
MORGAN COUNTY, OHIO

BID TABULATION
Thrasher Project # 060-10127

Bid Opening:  Monday, August 24, 2020 @ 10:00 a.m.

TOTAL COST

110,000.00

12,300.00

$129,050.00

$149,750.00

TOTAL COST

184,600.00

10,700.00 6,532.00

48,648.00

7,900.00

$230,300.00

$213,300.00

6,300.00

BASE BID - Grove Park Pavilion Rehabilitation

ALTERNATE BID #1 - Grove Park Pavilion (Accessible Parking Space, 
Accessible Parking Sign, Rubber Parking Bumper, Accessible Curb Cut 
and Accessible Sidewalk to the Existing Plaground)

19,050.00

8,400.00

28,700.00

BASE BID - Morgan County Health Department Foundation Repair

ALTERNATE #2 BID - Grove Park Pavilion (Accessible Concrete 
Sidewalk from the Existing Pavilion to the Existing Playground

TOTAL BASE BID WITH BOTH ALTERNATES

$222,018.00

$236,450.00

TOTAL COST

173,370.00

mailto:thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
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