## MORGAN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MORGAN COUNTY, OHIO

## **BID TABULATION**

## Thrasher Project # 060-10127

Bid Opening: Monday, August 24, 2020 @ 10:00 a.m.

tem	Description	G&M	Setterlin	Paul
1	Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance fand taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda	110,000.00	184,600.00	173,370.00
	BASE BID - Grove Park Pavilion Rehabilitation			
2	Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance fand taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda	19,050.00	28,700.00	48,648.00
	ALTERNATE BID #1 - Grove Park Pavilion (Accessible Parking Space, Accessible Parking Sign, Rubber Parking Bumper, Accessible Curb Cut and Accessible Sidewalk to the Existing Plaground)			
3	Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda	8,400.00	6,300.00	7,900.00
	ALTERNATE #2 BID - Grove Park Pavilion (Accessible Concrete Sidewalk from the Existing Pavilion to the Existing Playground			
4	Provide all labor, materials, equipment, fees, bonds, insurance and taxes to perform the work as detailed in the plans and specifications and addenda	12,300.00	10,700.00	6,532.00
	TOTAL BASE BID	\$129,050.00	\$213,300.00	\$222,018.00
	TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE #1	\$137,450.00	\$219,600.00	\$229,918.00
		\$149,750.00	\$230,300.00	\$236,450.00



400 3rd St. SE, Suite 309

Canton, OH 44702 (330) 451-2042

thrasher@thethrashergroup.com

www.thethrashergroup.com

